
Khurai Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  52.01  5,201.00  5,830.00  4,520.00  5,201.00 2025-10-31

Green Peas - Pea  30.00  3,000.00  5,510.00  2,211.00  3,000.00 2025-10-31

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  67.50  6,750.00  6,750.00  5,515.00  6,750.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.00  4,000.00  4,240.00  2,200.00  4,000.00 2025-10-31

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-31

Mustard  71.25  7,125.00  7,125.00  6,000.00  7,125.00 2025-10-31

buttery - Buttery  46.50  4,650.00  4,650.00  4,301.00  4,650.00 2025-10-31

Lak(Teora) - Tiwada  29.55  2,955.00  3,041.00  2,700.00  2,955.00 2025-10-31

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  62.30  6,230.00  7,401.00  5,000.00  6,230.00 2025-10-31

Wheat  24.25  2,425.00  2,605.00  2,354.00  2,425.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Local  14.11  1,411.00  1,411.00  1,411.00  1,411.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Black  40.01  4,001.00  4,001.00  4,001.00  4,001.00 2025-10-28

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-10-13

Barley (Jau) - Barley  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2025-10-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-06

Linseed - Flaxseed  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-09-18

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-07-31

Wheat - Sharbati  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 2025-07-14

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  53.45  5,345.00  5,345.00  5,345.00  5,345.00 2025-07-02

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram  70.60  7,060.00  7,060.00  6,901.00  7,060.00 2025-05-27

Wheat - Local  25.25  2,525.00  2,525.00  2,525.00  2,525.00 2025-05-26

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2025-05-19

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  55.50  5,550.00  5,550.00  5,550.00  5,550.00 2025-05-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic  56.00  5,600.00  5,600.00  5,550.00  5,600.00 2025-05-07
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Wheat - Wheat Mix  25.59  2,559.00  2,559.00  2,559.00  2,559.00 2025-05-06

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local  58.01  5,801.00  5,801.00  5,801.00  5,801.00 2025-04-21

Wheat - Mill Quality  21.50  2,150.00  3,131.00  2,150.00  2,150.00 2025-03-25

Wheat - Sujata  24.38  2,438.00  2,438.00  2,438.00  2,438.00 2025-03-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami  53.55  5,355.00  5,355.00  5,355.00  5,355.00 2025-03-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic  58.95  5,895.00  5,895.00  5,895.00  5,895.00 2025-03-17

Lak(Teora) - Tivra-Organic  37.70  3,770.00  3,770.00  3,600.00  3,770.00 2025-03-03

Green Peas - Organic  34.99  3,499.00  3,499.00  3,200.00  3,499.00 2025-03-03

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-02-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  18.30  1,830.00  1,830.00  1,830.00  1,830.00 2025-02-14

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Organic  54.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00 2025-02-13

Mustard - Mustard-Organic  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-02-05

Soyabean - Yellow  36.10  3,610.00  3,610.00  3,610.00  3,610.00 2025-01-28

Soyabean - Other  40.95  4,095.00  4,095.00  4,095.00  4,095.00 2025-01-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2024-06-15

Wheat - Lokwan  25.65  2,565.00  2,315.00  2,315.00  2,565.00 2024-04-08

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  16.60  1,660.00  1,660.00  1,660.00  1,660.00 2024-02-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,294.00  5,100.00  5,500.00 2023-07-26

Maize - Other  37.26  3,726.00  3,726.00  3,726.00  3,726.00 2023-07-26

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  64.47  6,447.00  6,900.00  5,995.00  6,447.00 2023-07-07

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  69.00  6,900.00  7,200.00  6,600.00  6,900.00 2023-07-07

Wheat - MP Sharbati  22.50  2,250.00  2,250.00  2,250.00  2,250.00 2023-04-14
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